
L’Anse Creuse High School – North 

Completed Drills 2022/2023 

 

Fire Drills Date/Time Completed  

Drill 1 
Fri. 9/23/2022      
8:27 am 

Complete 

Drill 2 
Fri. 10/21/2022 
9:30 am 

Complete 

Drill 3 
Thur. 11/10/2022           
12:15 pm 

Complete 

Drill 4 
Thurs. 5/4/2023 
1:20 pm 

Complete 

Drill 5 
Tues. 5/25/2023 
10:55 am 

Complete 

Severe Weather Drills Date/Time Completed  

Drill 1 
Wed. 3/22/2023 
9:10 am 

Complete 

Drill 2 
Fri. 5/5/2023 
11:54 am 

Complete 

Lockdown Drills   

Drill 1 
Thurs. 9/22/2022      
7:16 am 

Complete 

Drill 2 
Thurs. 10/20/2022 
1:10 pm 

Complete 

Drill 3   

Run Hide Fight Drills Date/Time Completed  

Drill 1 Thurs. 3/2/2023 Complete 

 


